C |ty Of N ewa rk 920 cB;irtczlatjlegltreet

Newark, New Jersey 07102

Legislation Details

File #:

Type:

File created:
On agenda:
Title:

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

09-0849 Version: 1 Name:

Resolution Status: Adopted

6/5/2009 In control: Water Sewer Utility
6/17/2009 Final action: 7/1/2009

Dept/ Agency: Department of Water Sewer Utility

AUTHORIZING

Type of Service: Contract 02-WS2007 Phase VI(B)

Purpose: Sewer Rehabilitation including in-place rehabilitation with cured-in-place pipe of
approximately 6,210 linear feet of brick sewers located throughout the City of Newark
Entity Name: New Hope Pipeliners, LLC

Address: 859 Willow Grove Street, Hackettstown, NJ 07840

Contract Amount: Not to exceed $4,358,706.58

Contract Period: To be completed within 290 calendar days after issuance of a formal notice to
proceed

Contract Basis: Bid X Prof. Ser. __ EUS__

Fair & Open __ Non-Fair & Open__ RFP_ RFQ __

3 bids received

Additional Comments: N/A

Invitation: Director of Water Sewer Utility, June 16, 2009

Deferred 7R12-c 061709

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
7/1/2009 1 Municipal Council Adopt Pass
6/17/2009 1 Municipal Council Defer Pass

City of Newark Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/2/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

